Optical Fiber Cable Catalog
Draka Communications Americas
About Draka Communications Americas
Draka Communications Americas is a leader in innovative
optical fiber and cable solutions with a portfolio of over
100,000 cables for indoor, indoor-outdoor, outdoor and
specialty applications. Draka’s regional headquarters is
located in Claremont, North Carolina, in the only

 ezDISTANCE:      Ultra Low Loss Bend-Insensitive SMF (USIF) / G.652.D & G.657.A & B
                              IEC 60793-2-50, ANSI/ICEA, RUS, Telcordia GR-20-CORE
Order Information Application       Fiber Code   Spec (ITU)
ESMF Enhanced Single-mode Metro       ES      G.652.D
BendBright Metro, Access       BB        G.652.D and G.657.A1
BendBright-XS Access, Premises, Metro  BX        G.652.D and G.657.A2 & B2
BendBright-Elite Premise       BE        G.652.D and G.657.B3/B2/A2
TeraLight Ultra Long-Haul       TU        G.655.C & E and G.656
TeraLight Long-Haul       TM        G.655.C & E and G.656
NZDSF-LA Long-Haul       LA        G.655.C & D
ezDISTANCETM Ultra Low Loss Long-Haul, Metro              UL        G.652.D and G.657.B2 & A2
LongLine Long-Haul       LL                     G.654.B
20
Draka manufactures more than 100,000 varieties of fiber optic cable. We have prepared
this guide to help you select the ideal cable for your application.
1.  How many fibers are needed in this cable?
 Choose 1-864:________________________
 Advice:  When above 12 fibers, order in units divisible by 12 (ex:  24, 36, 48)
2.  What type of fiber is required in this cable? (Check One)
  qEnhanced Low Water Peak Single-mode G. 652.D
 qBend-Insensitive Fiber (BendBright) G.657.A1 & G.652.D
 qBendBright-XS, G.657.B2 & A2, G.652.D
 qBendBright-Elite, G.657.B3 & A2, G.652.D
 qNon-Zero Dispersion Shifted Single-mode – Large area – (NZDS-LA), G.655
 qNon-Zero Dispersion Shifted Single-mode – TeraLight® – (NZDS-TLU), G.655 & G.656
 q62.5 micron OM1 Multimode Fiber
 q50 micron OM2 Multimode Fiber (MaxCap-BB-OM2+)